



PROJECT TITLE: ON-CALL VEGETATION M
Contract Number 071840 Project Number: '
Bid Results

Bid Opening Date:

Wednesday, February 8, 2023 @ 2:00 PM

Name of Bidder:		Harkness Construction, LLC			
Bid Description	Equivalent	UOM	QTY	Unit Price	EXTENDED PRICE
SCHEDULE OF UNIT PRICES:					
Mobilization and Demobilization		EA	1	\$200,000.00	\$ 200,000.00
Tractor (with Bucket)	Kubota M95 or Equal	HR	24	\$235.00	\$ 5,640.00
In/Out Costs for Bid Item 2		EA	1	\$1,200.00	\$ 1,200.00
Tank Sprayer for Bid Item 2	FIMCO 110 Gal 3 Pt Hitch Sprayer or Equal	HR	24	\$200.00	\$ 4,800.00
Spreader for Bid Item 2	Farm Star 3 Pt Spreader or Equal	HR	24	\$200.00	\$ 4,800.00
Brush Hog For Bid Item 2	Bush Hog BH26 or Equal	HR	24	\$200.00	\$ 4,800.00
Tractor with 3 Point Boom Flail Mower	Bush Hog RMB 1660 or Equal	HR	40	\$390.00	\$ 15,600.00
In/Out Costs for Bid Item 7		EA	1	\$1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00
Semi-Truck with Wood Chip Pot Belly Semi-Trailer		HR	8	\$305.00	\$ 2,440.00
Truck (Pickup)		HR	40	\$215.00	\$ 8,600.00
Truck (Flatbed) - Stake Bed or Enclosed		HR	8	\$225.00	\$ 1,800.00
Truck (3 YD Dump Truck)		HR	8	\$245.00	\$ 1,960.00
Truck (10 YD Dump Truck)		HR	8	\$265.00	\$ 2,120.00
Trailer		HR	8	\$65.00	\$ 520.00
Tub Grinder	Diamond Z 1260 or Equal	HR	8	\$2,900.00	\$ 23,200.00
In/Out Costs for Bid Item 15		EA	1	\$5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00
Excavator +/-12.54 MT (.75 CY)	EX120 or Equal	HR	24	\$265.00	\$ 6,360.00
Excavator +/-24 MT (1.5 CY)	EX225 or Equal	HR	8	\$295.00	\$ 2,360.00
In/Out Costs for Bid Item 17 & 18		EA	1	\$2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00
Crawler Dozer +/-70 HP	JD450 or Equal	HR	24	\$295.00	\$ 7,080.00
In/Out Costs for Bid Item 20		EA	1	\$2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00
Wheel Loader +/-145 HP (3.0 CY)	JD544 or Equal	HR	24	\$265.00	\$ 6,360.00
In/Out Costs for Bid Item 22		EA	1	\$2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00
4WD Loader/Backhoe 89 HP	JD310 or Equal	HR	24	\$265.00	\$ 6,360.00
In/Out Costs for Bid Item 24		EA	1	\$2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00
Hoe Pack for Bid Item 24		HR	4	\$65.00	\$ 260.00
Generator		HR	40	\$100.00	\$ 4,000.00
Tank 500 Gal, POLY		HR	40	\$100.00	\$ 4,000.00
Hose, 3/4 x 100'		EA	2	\$150.00	\$ 300.00
Pump 2" Submersible		HR	8	\$165.00	\$ 1,320.00
Portable Toilet Rental		DAY	7	\$600.00	\$ 4,200.00
SMALL TOOLS:					
Chainsaw		HR	24	\$185.00	\$ 4,440.00
Pole Saw		HR	16	\$185.00	\$ 2,960.00
Weed Eater		HR	40	\$185.00	\$ 7,400.00
Hand Mower		HR	24	\$185.00	\$ 4,440.00
Backpack Sprayer		HR	40	\$185.00	\$ 7,400.00
Hand Roller		HR	16	\$185.00	\$ 2,960.00
Plate Compactor		HR	8	\$185.00	\$ 1,480.00
HAZWOPER TRAINED LABOR:					
Laborer, Other Than That Included Above		HR	24	\$105.00	\$ 2,520.00
Superintendent/Foreman, Other Than That Included Above		HR	40	\$195.00	\$ 7,800.00
MATERIALS:					
Geotechnical Fabric		SY	50	\$50.00	\$ 2,500.00
Topsoil		CY	15	\$55.00	\$ 825.00
Compost		CY	15	\$65.00	\$ 975.00
Mulch		CY	30	\$65.00	\$ 1,950.00
Jute Matting		SY	200	\$35.00	\$ 7,000.00
10 LBS Seed (Grass)		EA	2	\$65.00	\$ 130.00
Straw (Bail)		EA	10	\$40.00	\$ 400.00
Herbicide		GAL	3	\$200.00	\$ 600.00
Marking Dye		GAL	1	\$200.00	\$ 200.00
30 LBS Pesticide (Snail Bait)		EA	5	\$200.00	\$ 1,000.00
4" to 8" Quarry Spall		TON	15	\$65.00	\$ 975.00
2" to 4" Quarry Spall		TON	5	\$55.00	\$ 275.00
1 1/2 Minus Gravel		TON	10	\$50.00	\$ 500.00
4'High, Hi-Visibility Fencing		LF	250	\$25.00	\$ 6,250.00
Critical Area Signs		EA	12	\$100.00	\$ 1,200.00

ITEM:					
To Waste Disposal Site, Noxious or Invasive Plant Material & Trash		TON	5	\$495.00	\$ 2,475.00
To Disposal Site, Wood Chip Debris		TON	20	\$455.00	\$ 9,100.00
To Port Site, Wood Chip Debris		TON	20	\$255.00	\$ 5,100.00
BASE BID SUBTOTAL					\$ 417,435.00
ADDENDA ACKNOWLEDGED					N/A
SUBCONTRACTORS ACKNOWLEDGED					N/A
AUTHORIZED SIGNATURE					Y
BID SECURITY INCLUDED					Y
APPARENT RANKING:					1